Position

Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Building Maintenance Engineer

Maintenance Mechanic |

Other Positions Held

City

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Department

Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Total Wages

$69,861
$67,210
$62,677
$56,558

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,822
$23,017
$31,387
$22,043



