Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Lead Worker		Cerritos	Facilities Maintenance	\$69,861	\$23,822
Maintenance Mechanic II		Cerritos	Facilities Maintenance	\$67,210	\$23,017
Building Maintenance Engineer		Cerritos	Facilities Maintenance	\$62,677	\$31,387
Maintenance Mechanic I		Cerritos	Facilities Maintenance	\$56,558	\$22,043